2023 Angels Camp Christmas Parade Entry FormAngels Camp Business Association

Angels Camp Business Association Saturday, November 25, 2023

"Gold Country Christmas"

Group/Individual Name:	
Contact:	
Phone: email: Address:	
Registration Deadline: MONDAY NOV This is a night time, Rain or Shine event! Entry Fee - \$25.06	Show off your lights!!
TYPE OF ENTRY	[] to be judged [] do not judge
INDIVIDUAL (walking) Child's Name	Age:
PAIRS (walking) Child's Name	Age:
Child's Name	Age:
PRIVATE GROUPS/CLUBS (walking – 3 or more individuals)	
Club Name	No. in Group
DANCE GROUPS Name	No. in Group
SCHOOLS	
Name	No. in Group
SCOUTS Troop number	No. in Group
FAMILY Name:	No. in Group
FLOATS [] Hand Drawn [] Small Motorized [] Large Motorized	
Name of Float:	No. in Group
MOUNTED [] Individual [] Pairs	
Name(s) of Participant(s)	
[] Group: name of group	No. in Group

Entry Description to Be Read by Announcer:		
For safety reasons, p	lease do not throw or hand out candy along the parade route.	
Parade Starting Time:	5:00 p.m Formation Starts at 3:30 p.m Judging Starts at 4:15 p.m.	
Parade Lines U	p at St. Patrick's Church - Parade Route Ends at Finnegan Lane	
Return Route to	Church via Bush Street to Pine Street and back up Main Street.	
will receive a participation to assemble in the order y will be someone there to a parking lot. Please bring Parade makes its way down	in 4:00 p.m. at the table marked "Check In." At registration, participants on number. It is critical that participants cooperate with those in charge you are listed at check-in. All large floats line up on the highway. There assist with lineup order. All mounted entries line up in the Museum your own Aides to assist with costumes and float preparations. When they 49 towards Finnegan Lane, with the return route via Bush Street ack up Main Street to St. Patrick's Church. OR stay downtown and enjoy	
Email Completed Form	to: <u>admin@angelscampbusiness.com</u> – Subject: Christmas Parade	
Mail Completed Form a	nd Entry Fee to: ACBA, P.O. Box 62, Angels Camp, CA 95222	
	O LATER THAN MONDAY NOVEMBER 20, 2023	
	ucks will need to submit a copy of valid insurance certificate arade Chair 408-205-9868 or admin@angelscampbusiness.com	
QUESTIONS. Contact i	rade chair 100 203 5000 or administrate restaurable street	
Parade Hold Harm	less Statement: shall indemnify, defend	
	of Angels Camp, State of California and the Angels Camp Business Association, their ees and their agents from any and all liability, loss, damage, expense and cost (including,	
without limitation of costs a	nd fees of litigation) of any and every nature arising out of, or in connection with, the	
December 10, 2022, parade	and activities.	
Name	Signature:	
Title:	Date:	